Requested: Bridgeport DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Title Rank Date State Date Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. Qtr

End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 01/04/2010  12/15/2000 Zandra Sheppard 972627  York 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Bridgeport

Correction Officer 02/07/2014  02/07/2014 John Dean 159449  Hartford 10/1/2016

9/30/2017Transportation South, New Haven, Bridgeport,

Garner
Correction Officer 06/13/2014 06/13/2014 Philip Delicto 163440 Corrigan/Radgowski 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 New Haven, Bridgeport

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Michael Torres 163443  Corrigan/Radgowski 10/1/2016
9/30/2017New Haven, Bridgeport, Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Shauna Bryant 174458  Garner 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 Bridgeport
Correction Officer 06/12/2015 05/24/2004 Anthony Charles 009257  Enfield 10/1/2016

9/30/2017 New Haven, Bridgeport

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016



Requested: Brooklyn DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Title Rank Date State Date Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Qtr

End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 04/07/2000 04/07/2000 John Bromley 965118  York 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Brooklyn

Correction Officer 04/07/2000 04/07/2000 Christopher Daley 965126  York 10/1/2016

9/30/2017Brooklyn, Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer 04/07/2000 04/07/2000 Garrison Toof 965208  Corrigan/Radgowski 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Brooklyn
Correction Officer 04/30/2004  04/30/2004 Nina Daly 978449  York 1/1/2016

12/31/2016Brooklyn, Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer 11/12/2004  11/12/2004 Joseph Linole 020637  Northern 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Brooklyn

Correction Officer 01/18/2008 01/18/2008 Erik Young 614828  York 1/1/2016
12/31/2016 Brooklyn

Correction Officer 07/18/2008 07/18/2008 Joseph Rivers 073363  York 1/1/2016
12/31/2016 Brooklyn

Correction Officer 12/19/2008 12/19/2008 Philip Comtois 081642  Corrigan/Radgowski 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Brooklyn

Correction Officer 12/19/2008  12/19/2008 Kevin Dupre 081645  Corrigan/Radgowski 1/1/2016

12/31/2016 Brooklyn



Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer

12/19/2008 12/19/2008 Keltz Harris
Hartford, Brooklyn

12/19/2008  12/19/2008 Henry Plante
Brooklyn

09/10/2010  09/10/2010 Cynthia Steenson
Brooklyn

12/02/2011  02/03/2006 Daniel Manseau

3/31/2017Brooklyn, Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer

12/02/2011  12/02/2011 Daniel Gottlieb
Brooklyn

12/02/2011  12/02/2011 Mark Horvath
Brooklyn

08/09/2013  08/09/2013 Jeramiah Lamothe
Brooklyn

10/04/2013  10/04/2013 Treavor Smith
Brooklyn

12/13/2013  12/13/2013 Ronald Minas

9/30/2017Corrigan/Radgowski, Brooklyn

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer

12/13/2013  12/13/2013 Curtis LaFlamme
Brooklyn

02/07/2014  02/07/2014 Alberto Ortiz
York, Brooklyn

02/07/2014 02/07/2014 Nicholas Soucier

6/30/2017Corrigan/Radgowski, Brooklyn

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer

02/07/2014  02/07/2014 Daniel Wilfong
York, Brooklyn

04/04/2014  04/04/2014 Daniel Desrosiers

12/31/2016Corrigan/Radgowski, Brooklyn

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Date Printed

06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Allan Channey
Brooklyn

01/09/2015 04/15/2005 Gervacio Negron
Brooklyn

Tuesday, October 11, 2016

081672

081784

104643

037225

124233

124264

655899

154208

156712

156892

159563

159565

159568

160885

163476

024546

Corrigan/Radgowski

Corrigan/Radgowski

York

York

Enfield

Robinson

York

York

Northern

Corrigan/Radgowski

Corrigan/Radgowski

York

Robinson

Osborn

Corrigan/Radgowski

Enfield

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016



Requested: Cheshire DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Title Rank Date State Date Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. OQOtr

End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 12/08/2006  12/08/2006 Michael Lewis 050242  Robinson 1/1/2016
12/31/2016 Cheshire

Correction Officer 09/28/2007  09/28/2007 Gary Johnson 063380 Garner 1/1/2016
12/31/2016 Cheshire

Correction Officer 09/12/2008 09/12/2008 Lamonte James 078251 New Haven 1/1/2016
12/31/2016 Cheshire

Correction Officer 09/12/2008 09/12/2008 Stefan Reid 078274 New Haven 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 MY]I, Cheshire

Correction Officer 03/13/2009 03/13/2009 Alberto Saavedra 084855  Enfield 1/1/2016
12/31/2016 Cheshire

Correction Officer 09/10/2010  09/10/2010 Michael Ciesco 104650 Transportation South 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 12/17/2010  12/17/2010 Mario Cardona 109107  Osborn 10/1/2016
9/30/2017MY]|, Cheshire, MacDougall/Walker, Hartford

Correction Officer 12/02/2011  12/02/2011 Sarah Lohmann 124314  MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 Cheshire, Garner

Correction Officer 11/02/2012  11/02/2012 Ernest Perry 137099 New Haven 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Cheshire

Correction Officer 11/02/2012  11/02/2012 Adam Leonetti 137233  Hartford 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Cheshire

Correction Officer 11/02/2012  11/02/2012 Erbbey Louis-Jeune 137351  York 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 Cheshire, New Haven

Correction Officer 06/14/2013  06/14/2003 Timothy Dargan 145329  MacDougall/Walker 1/1/2016
12/31/2016 Cheshire

Correction Officer 08/09/2013 08/09/2013 Jane Kozikowski 148383 MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 Cheshire

Correction Officer 08/09/2013  08/09/2013 Shalonda Ellison 148597  Hartford 1/1/2016
12/31/2016 Cheshire

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  08/08/2003 Alexis Davis 924768  Garner 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  06/21/2007 Mark Cichocki 056587  Enfield 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Cheshire

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  12/13/2013 George Lipschitz 156744  Enfield 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Cheshire

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  12/13/2013 Daniel Mingrino 156771  Enfield 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Cheshire

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  12/13/2013 Anthony Guerra 156807  Hartford 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Cheshire

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  12/13/2013 Stephen Phay 156872  Bridgeport 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Cheshire

Correction Officer 02/07/2014  02/07/2014 Christopher Joy 159489  MacDougall/Walker 10/1/2016



9/30/2017 Cheshire

Correction Officer 02/07/2014
12/31/2016Hartford, Enfield, Cheshire

02/07/2014 Tiffany Stokes

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  01/24/2014 Odale Beckford
6/30/2017 Transportation North, Hartford, Cheshire

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  04/04/2014 Chris Ragunauth
9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  04/04/2014 Anthony Rivera
12/31/2016 Cheshire

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  04/04/2014 Verdell Grace
12/31/2016 Cheshire

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Michael Mathieu
6/30/2017 MY]I, Cheshire

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Nderim Belica
12/31/2016 Cheshire

Correction Officer 06/13/2014 06/13/2014 Daniel Bradley I

9/30/2017Cheshire, New Haven, Transportation South

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: Cheshire

Title Rank Date State Date Name

End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 06/13/2014 06/13/2014 Kevin Dubuque
3/31/2017 Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 06/13/2014 06/13/2014 Edward Waters

9/30/2017Hartford, Cheshire, MY, Uconn

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Michael Torres
9/30/2017New Haven, Bridgeport, Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Jonathan Letang
9/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Cheshire, Hartford

Correction Officer 06/13/2014 06/13/2014 Brandon Dilday

6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/13/2014 06/13/2014 Pasquale Guerrera

9/30/2017MY]1, Cheshire, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Pedro Rodriguez

6/30/2017 New Haven, Cheshire

Correction Officer 07/01/2014  04/04/2014 Kingi Thomas
9/30/2017 Cheshire

Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 John deHaas

9/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 Shonda Brooks

159523  York

157785  Osborn

160964  Garner

161014  Robinson

161065 MacDougall/Walker
032254  Hartford

163409 New Haven

163419  Corrigan/Radgowski

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location
163425 MacDougall/Walker
163427  Osborn
163443  Corrigan/Radgowski
163466  Corrigan/Radgowski
163480  Hartford
163494  Garner
163538 Robinson
161066  Bridgeport
171399  Robinson
533266  Hartford

1/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

1/1/2016

7/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

Qtr Beg. Qtr

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016



3/31/2017 Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 03/06/2015

9/30/2017 Cheshire, Garner
Correction Officer 03/06/2015
9/30/2017 Cheshire
Correction Officer 03/06/2015

07/02/2007

06/08/2008

11/07/2008

6/30/2017Transportation South, MYI, Cheshire

Correction Officer 03/06/2015
9/30/2017  Northern, Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 03/06/2015

9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI, Garner
Correction Officer 03/06/2015
9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI
Correction Officer 03/06/2015

03/06/2015

03/06/2015

03/06/2015

03/06/2015

6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015

03/06/2015

6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015

03/06/2015

6/30/2017Cheshire, Transportation South

03/06/2015
Hartford, Cheshire

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer 03/06/2015

03/06/2015

03/06/2015

9/30/2017Cheshire, MacDougall/Walker, Northern

Correction Officer 03/06/2015

03/06/2015

6/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Cheshire, Hartford

Correction Officer 03/06/2015

03/06/2015

6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015
9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI
Correction Officer 06/12/2015
9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI
Correction Officer 06/12/2015

9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI, New Haven

Correction Officer 06/12/2015

03/06/2015

07/01/1999

02/29/2008

04/04/2015

9/30/2017MY], Transportation South, Cheshire

Correction Officer 06/12/2015

06/12/2015

9/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/12/2015
9/30/2017 Garner, MYI, Cheshire

06/12/2015

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Justin Patterson

Donald Abdul-lateef

Timothy Kelly

Joseph Varga

Nicole Clark

Adam Barbuto

Carlos Arvelo

Tyler DeMartino

Michael Barry Jr.

David Dobrzycki

Christopher DePasqua

Patrick Thomas

Cody Fitzgerald

William Sessa

Laurence McGivney

Gregory Seely

Anthony Corps

Christopher Vose

Thomas Nelson

058226

071269

080576

119301

174206

174221

174339

174401

174403

174412

174422

174424

174442

174446

534450

067951

174928

177542

177712

MacDougall/Walker

Hartford

MacDougall/Walker

Garner

Enfield

MacDougall/Walker

Hartford

Hartford

Hartford

Osborn

Osborn

Enfield

Hartford

MacDougall/Walker

New Haven

Corrigan/Radgowski

New Haven

MacDougall/Walker

Willard/Cybulski

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016



Requested: Cheshire

Title Rank Date State Date Name
End Requested Facilities
Correction Officer 06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Steven Julius

9/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location

177754

MacDougall/Walker

Otr Beg.

10/1/2016

Otr



Requested: Corrigan/Radgowski DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Title Rank Date State Date Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. OQOtr

End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 08/13/1999  08/13/1999 Armando Malavenda 645299  Brooklyn 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer 04/07/2000 04/07/2000 Christopher Daley 965126  York 10/1/2016

9/30/2017Brooklyn, Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer 04/30/2004  04/30/2004 Nina Daly 978449  York 1/1/2016
12/31/2016Brooklyn, Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer 04/25/2008 04/15/2005 Christopher Forbes 343588  York 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer 12/19/2008 12/19/2008 Robert Vuoto 081637  York 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer 09/10/2010  09/10/2010 Brent Fitzgerald 104611  York 10/1/2016

9/30/2017 Corrigan/Radgowski



Correction Officer 12/02/2011  02/03/2006
3/31/2017Brooklyn, Corrigan/Radgowski

12/02/2011  12/02/2011
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

12/02/2011  12/02/2011
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

03/23/2012  03/23/2012
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

03/23/2012  03/23/2012
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

11/02/2012  11/02/2012
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

12/13/2013  12/13/2012
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

12/13/2013  12/13/2013
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  12/13/2013
9/30/2017Corrigan/Radgowski, Brooklyn

12/13/2013  12/13/2013
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

12/13/2013  12/13/2013
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

02/07/2014  02/07/2014
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

02/07/2014  02/07/2014
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer 02/07/2014  02/07/2014
6/30/2017Corrigan/Radgowski, Brooklyn

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  04/04/2014
12/31/2016Corrigan/Radgowski, Brooklyn

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  04/04/2014
9/30/2017Corrigan/Radgowski, Transportation North

04/04/2014  04/04/2014
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

10/02/2015  10/02/2015
Corrigan/Radgowski

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Daniel Manseau

Greg Dorsett

William Potts

Joseph Lamperelli

Russell McNichols

Justin Deloge

Michael Markovitz

Katherine Bentley

Ronald Minas

Dennis Bertholet

Robert Petrolito

William Cash

Ryan Hall

Nicholas Soucier

Daniel Desrosiers

Sara Diaz

Matthew St. Jean

Chance Martin

037225

124208

124214

127467

598506

137098

156920

103555

156712

156724

156853

159482

159503

159565

160885

160930

160943

183460

York

York

York

York

York

York

York

Hartford

Northern

MacDougall/Walker

Willard/Cybulski

York

Robinson

York

Osborn

Osborn

Osborn

Hartford

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

1/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

7/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016



Requested: Enfield

Title
End

Rank Date State Date Name

Requested Facilities

01/29/1999

Robinson, Enfield

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

01/29/1999 Timothy Tugie

Correction Officer 02/22/2002  02/22/2002 Sunday Oyeniya
9/30/2017Enfield, Willard/Cybulski, Uconn

Correction Officer 11/10/2006  11/10/2006 Randall Phelps
6/30/2017 Enfield
Correction Officer 09/28/2007  09/28/2007 Leonard Jasmin

9/30/20170sborn, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield

Correction Officer 02/07/2014 02/07/2014 Sam Gianpoalo
9/30/2017 Enfield
Correction Officer 02/07/2014  02/07/2014 Tiffany Stokes

12/31/2016Hartford, Enfield, Cheshire

Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 Nicole McDaniels
6/30/2017Transportation North, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield,

Osborn, Northern
Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Kenneth Blackmer
9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Enfield,

Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Robinson
Correction Officer 06/12/2015
9/30/2017  Willard/Cybulski, Enfield

06/12/2015 Richard Moro

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location
645182  Osborn
972957  Osborn
049255  Willard/Cybulski
063093  MacDougall/Walker
159448  Willard/Cybulski

159523  York

171478  Robinson
174380  Bridgeport
177783  Northern

QOtr Beg. Qtr

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016



Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: Garner DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Title Rank Date State Date Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Qtr
End Requested Facilities



Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer
3/31/2017Uconn

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer

11/12/1994

Garner

01/02/1998

, New Haven, Garner
07/18/2008

Garner

09/12/2008

Garner

12/02/2011

Cheshire, Garner

02/07/2014

11/12/1994 Antoinette Allen

01/02/1998 Cleave Hatton

07/18/2008 Vincenzo Colombo

09/12/2008 Orlando Ramirez

12/02/2011 Sarah Lohmann

02/07/2014 John Dean

9/30/2017 Transportation South, New Haven, Bridgeport,

Garner
Correction Officer

9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

02/07/2014

Garner
04/04/2014
Garner
06/13/2014
MYI, Garner
01/09/2015
Garner
03/06/2015

Cheshire, Garner

03/06/2015

Cheshire, MYI, Garner

03/06/2015

Garner

06/12/2015

Garner, MYI, Cheshire

02/07/2014 Dean Hancock

04/04/2014 Emanuel Franceschi

06/13/2014 Jahquashia Swinton

01/09/2015 Hector Figueroa

07/02/2007 Justin Patterson

03/06/2015 Nicole Clark

03/06/2015 Julius Alexander

06/12/2015 Thomas Nelson

020622

622009

073412

078269

124314

159449

159452

161057

163467

171379

058226

174206

174290

177712

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

New Haven

New Haven

MacDougall/Walker

Hartford

New Haven

New Haven

New Haven

Bridgeport

MacDougall/Walker

Enfield

Bridgeport

Willard/Cybulski

1/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016



Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: Hartford

Title Rank Date State Date Name
End Requested Facilities
Correction Officer 01/29/1999  01/29/1999 James Wortham

9/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Hartford, Uconn

Correction Officer 12/03/1999  12/03/1999 Rosendo DelLeon
12/31/2016 Hartford

Correction Officer 05/18/2001  08/11/2000 Steven Wales
9/30/2017 Hartford

Correction Officer 12/08/2006  12/08/2006 Ernest Daniels
9/30/2017 Hartford

Correction Officer 03/02/2007  03/02/2007 Mark Wilson

12/31/2016Hartford, MacDougall/Walker

Correction Officer 06/08/2007 06/08/2007 Janelle Henderson

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location
645193  Osborn
964990 Robinson
965383  Hartford
050164  Cheshire
053582  Robinson
056496  Robinson

QOtr Beg. QOtr

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

1/1/2016



12/31/2016 Hartford

Correction Officer 09/28/2007  09/28/2007 Jaime Freitas
12/31/2016 Hartford

Correction Officer 01/18/2008 01/18/2008 Alexandro Dones
6/30/2017 Hartford, Robinson

Correction Officer 01/18/2008 01/18/2008 David Viera Jr.
9/30/2017 Hartford

Correction Officer 01/18/2008 01/18/2008 Edwin Sanchez
9/30/2017 Hartford

Correction Officer 12/19/2008 12/19/2008 Keltz Harris
3/31/2017 Hartford, Brooklyn

Correction Officer 09/10/2010  09/10/2010 Cory Clemons
12/31/2016 Hartford

Correction Officer 12/17/2010  12/17/2010 Mario Cardona

9/30/2017MY]|, Cheshire, MacDougall/Walker, Hartford

Correction Officer 11/02/2012  11/02/2012 Adam Gooley
12/31/2016 Hartford

Correction Officer 06/14/2013  06/14/2013 Joel Robles
9/30/2017 Hartford

Correction Officer 10/04/2013  01/23/2004 Fernando Agudelo
12/31/2016 Hartford

Correction Officer 10/04/2013  10/04/2013 Rebecca Suarez
3/31/2017 Hartford

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  12/13/2013 Ralph Lockman
3/31/2017 Hartford

Correction Officer 02/07/2014 02/07/2014 Frank Hammond
9/30/2017 Hartford

Correction Officer 02/07/2014  02/07/2014 Tiffany Stokes

12/31/2016Hartford, Enfield, Cheshire

Correction Officer 02/07/2014 02/07/2014 Amanda Tower
9/30/2017 Hartford

Correction Officer 02/07/2014 02/07/2014 Dariusz Kot
12/31/2016 Hartford

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  01/24/2014 Odale Beckford

6/30/2017 Transportation North, Hartford, Cheshire

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  04/04/2014 Timothy Collins
9/30/2017 Robinson, Hartford
Correction Officer 04/04/2014  04/04/2014 Eric Powell

9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker

Correction Officer 06/13/2014 06/13/2014 Juan Feliz
9/30/2017 Hartford
Correction Officer 06/13/2014 06/13/2014 Edward Waters

9/30/2017Hartford, Cheshire, MY, Uconn

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Jonathan Letang
9/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Cheshire, Hartford

063085

066088

066141

066148

081672

104666

109107

137140

049085

003545

154270

156886

159458

159523

159534

159560

157785

160882

160928

163394

163427

163466

Robinson

Transportation North

Cheshire

Cheshire

Corrigan/Radgowski

Northern

Osborn

Robinson

Northern

Enfield

Enfield

Osborn

Osborn

York

York

Robinson

Osborn

Osborn

Osborn

Northern

Osborn

Corrigan/Radgowski

1/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016



Correction Officer 01/09/2015
3/31/2017 Transportation North, Hartford

04/15/2005 Raul Mojica

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: Hartford

Title Rank Date State Date Name
End Requested Facilities
Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 Bruno Arce Jr.

3/31/2017Hartford, Transportation North

Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 David Melesko
9/30/2017 Hartford
Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Patricia Torres

6/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Hartford

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Kenneth Blackmer
9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Enfield,

Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Robinson

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Tyrone Graham
6/30/2017 Hartford
Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 David Dobrzycki

6/30/2017 Hartford, Cheshire

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Patrick Thomas
6/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Cheshire, Hartford

Correction Officer 06/12/2015
9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker

06/12/2015 Julius Williams

Correction Officer 06/12/2015
9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker

06/12/2015 Luke Hahn

Correction Officer 06/12/2015

9/30/2017

06/12/2015 Angelo Burgos

Hartford, New Haven

024549 Robinson

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location
171326  Robinson
171373  Osborn
174184  Osborn
174380  Bridgeport
174405 Osborn
174412  Osborn
174424  Enfield
177678  Willard/Cybulski
177690  Enfield
177719  MacDougall/Walker

4/1/2016

Qtr Beg. Qtr

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016



Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: MacDougall/Walker DOC Correction Officer Transfer List
Title Rank Date State Date Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. Qtr
End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 03/06/1992  03/06/1992 Edwin Cay 540676  Transportation North 10/1/2016



9/30/2017

Correction Officer

MacDougall/Walker

01/29/1999

01/29/1999

9/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Hartford, Uconn

Correction Officer

12/31/2016Hartford, MacDougall/Walker

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer

03/02/2007

08/14/2009
MacDougall/Walker

12/17/2010

03/02/2007

08/14/2009

12/17/2010

James Wortham

Mark Wilson

Matt Loos

Mario Cardona

9/30/2017MY]1, Cheshire, MacDougall/Walker, Hartford

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer

Correction Officer

03/23/2012
MacDougall/Walker

08/09/2013
MacDougall/Walker

08/09/2013
MacDougall/Walker

10/04/2013
MacDougall/Walker

12/13/2013
MacDougall/Walker

12/13/2013
MacDougall/Walker

02/07/2014
MacDougall/Walker

02/07/2014
MacDougall/Walker

02/07/2014

02/09/2014

03/23/2012

08/09/2013

08/09/2013

10/04/2013

12/13/2013

12/13/2013

02/07/2014

02/07/2014

Christopher Bay

Lloyd Thorpe

Michael Viera

Beau Warrek

Michael Nash

Harold Riddle

Daivd Thayer

Michael Hermanowski

02/07/2014 Jessica Delgado
3/31/2017MacDougall/Walker, Willard/Cybulski, Robinson

02/07/2014

Ulysses Wannamaker

3/31/2017Northern, MacDougall/Walker, Willard/Cybulski

Correction Officer

9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker

Correction Officer

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer

6/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Hartford

Correction Officer

Correction Officer

Correction Officer

04/04/2014

06/13/2014

06/13/2014

MacDougall/Walker

03/06/2015

03/06/2015

03/06/2015

03/06/2015

04/04/2014

Eric Powell

06/13/2014 Jonathan Letang
9/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Cheshire, Hartford

06/13/2014

03/06/2015

Steven Schortman

Patricia Torres

03/06/2015 Anthony Tantillo
6/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Transportation North

03/06/2015 Timothy Jackson
9/30/2017Robinson, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall/Walker

03/06/2015

Kenneth Blackmer

9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Enfield,

645193

053582

087956

109107

127447

148273

148428

154219

156852

156912

159427

159455

159465

159510

160928

163466

163518

174184

174275

174353

174380

Osborn

Robinson

Northern

Osborn

Cheshire

Northern

Cheshire

Hartford

Willard/Cybulski

Osborn

Osborn

Osborn

York

Osborn

Osborn

Corrigan/Radgowski

Willard/Cybulski

Osborn

Robinson

Osborn

Bridgeport

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

1/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016



Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Robinson
Correction Officer

9/30/2017Cheshire, MacDougall/Walker, Northern

Correction Officer
6/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Cheshire, Hartford

06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Brendan Irish
9/30/2017Transportation North, MacDougall/\Walker

Correction Officer

Correction Officer
9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker

06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Luke Hahn
9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker

Correction Officer

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: Maloney

Title Rank Date State Date
End Requested Facilities

Name

03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Christopher DePasqua 174422  Osborn

03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Patrick Thomas

06/12/2015  06/12/2015 Julius Williams

10/1/2016
174424  Enfield 7/1/2016
177515 Enfield 10/1/2016
177678  Willard/Cybulski 10/1/2016
177690  Enfield 10/1/2016
DOC Correction Officer Transfer List
Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. OQOtr

No Records For the Requested Choice



Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016



Requested: MYI

Title Rank Date State Date Name

End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 01/07/1994  09/28/1992 Sunday Okoro
9/30/2017 Uconn, MYI

Correction Officer 10/08/1999  10/08/1999 Daniel Ruiz

9/30/2017MY]1, Uconn, Transportation South

Correction Officer 08/10/2001  08/10/2001 Sean Lawler
9/30/2017 MYI

Correction Officer 09/06/2002  09/06/2002 Nicholas Daigle
9/30/2017 MY]1, Uconn

Correction Officer 09/28/2007  09/28/2007 Bruno Pacheco
6/30/2017 MYI

Correction Officer 01/18/2008 01/18/2008 Troy Jones

9/30/2017 MYI

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location
490690  Hartford
645449  New Haven
972685  Cheshire
632984  Cheshire
063247  Garner
066051  Cheshire

Qtr Beg. Qtr

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016



Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer

09/12/2008
MYI, Cheshire

09/10/2010
Cheshire, MYI

12/17/2010
MYI

12/17/2010

09/12/2008

09/10/2010

09/14/2009 Jermaine Smoakes

12/17/2010

Stefan Reid

Michael Ciesco

Mario Cardona

9/30/2017MY|, Cheshire, MacDougall/Walker, Hartford

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer

12/17/2010
Uconn, MY

12/02/2011
MY

03/23/2012
MY

06/14/2013
MYI

08/09/2013
MYI

12/13/2013
Cheshire, MYI

12/13/2013
MY

12/13/2013

3/31/2017 Transportation South, MYI

Correction Officer

02/07/2014

12/17/2010

12/02/2011

03/23/2012

06/14/2013

08/09/2013

08/08/2003

05/28/2004

12/13/2013

10/19/2012

9/30/2017MY]1, Uconn, Transportation South,

Transportation North

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer

02/07/2014
MY

02/07/2014
New Haven, MYI

04/04/2014
New Haven, MYI

04/04/2014
MYI

04/04/2014
Cheshire, MYI

04/04/2014
MY

06/13/2014
MYI, Cheshire

06/13/2014
Cheshire, MYI

06/13/2014

02/07/2014

02/07/2014

04/04/2014

04/04/2014

04/04/2014

04/14/2014

06/13/2014

06/13/2014

06/13/2014

Khaled Yahary

Jason Leahy

Bernard Punter

Dayra Mantilla

John Reyes

Alexis Davis

Edmund Saunders

Carmen Ciampi

Lovette Watson

Sandra Carey

Sharlene King

Maurice Arthur

Jason Poma

Chris Ragunauth

Persio Martinez

Michael Mathieu

Kevin Dubuque

Edward Waters

078274

104650

061642

109107

109118

124238

127397

145478

148340

924768

009367

156979

128695

159457

159476

160873

160948

160964

161061

032254

163425

163427

New Haven

Transportation South

New Haven

Osborn

Cheshire

Garner

Garner

New Haven

Garner

Garner

Hartford

Garner

Hartford

York

York

Cheshire

Garner

Garner

Bridgeport

Hartford

MacDougall/Walker

Osborn

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016



9/30/2017Hartford, Cheshire, MYI, Uconn

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: MYI DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Title Rank Date State Date Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. OQtr

End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Michael Torres 163443  Corrigan/Radgowski 10/1/2016
9/30/2017New Haven, Bridgeport, Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Jahquashia Swinton 163467 New Haven 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 MYI, Garner

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Brandon Dilday 163480 Hartford 7/1/2016
6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/13/2014 06/13/2014 Pasquale Guerrera 163494  Garner 10/1/2016
9/30/2017MY]1, Cheshire, Transportation South

Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 John deHaas 171399  Robinson 10/1/2016
9/30/2017Cheshire, MY1, Transportation South

Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 Shonda Brooks 533266 Hartford 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 03/06/2015  11/07/2008 Timothy Kelly 080576  MacDougall/\Walker 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 Transportation South, MY1, Cheshire

Correction Officer 03/06/2015  06/17/2011 Tonisha Foster 115074  New Haven 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 MYI

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Joseph Varga 119301  Garner 10/1/2016
9/30/2017  Northern, Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Nicole Clark 174206  Enfield 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI, Garner

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Adam Barbuto 174221  MacDougall/Walker 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Carlos Arvelo 174339  Hartford 7/1/2016
6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Tyrell Reid 174346  Robinson 7/1/2016
6/30/2017New Haven, Transportation South, MY

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Tyler DeMartino 174401  Hartford 7/1/2016
6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Cody Fitzgerald 174442  Hartford 7/1/2016
6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 William Sessa 174446  MacDougall/Walker 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Thomas Zakrzewski 174479  Hartford 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 MYI

Correction Officer 06/12/2015 07/01/1999 Laurence McGivney 534450 New Haven 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI



Correction Officer 06/12/2015  02/29/2008 Gregory Seely 067951  Corrigan/Radgowski 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Cheshire, MYI, New Haven

Correction Officer 06/12/2015 04/04/2015 Anthony Corps 174928 New Haven 10/1/2016
9/30/2017MY]1, Transportation South, Cheshire

Correction Officer 06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Christopher Vose 177542  MacDougall/Walker 10/1/2016
9/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Thomas Nelson 177712 Willard/Cybulski 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Garner, MYI, Cheshire

Correction Officer 06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Steven Julius 177754  MacDougall/Walker 10/1/2016
9/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: New Haven DOC Correction Officer Transfer List
Title Rank Date State Date Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Qtr
End Requested Facilities
Correction Officer 01/02/1998 01/02/1998 Cleave Hatton 622009  Bridgeport 4/1/2016

3/31/2017Uconn, New Haven, Garner

Correction Officer 02/20/2004  02/20/2004 Brian Chiz 005947  Transportation South 1/1/2016
12/31/2016 New Haven

Correction Officer 01/18/2008 01/18/2008 Earline Williams 066042  Cheshire 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 New Haven

Correction Officer 07/18/2008 07/18/2008 Marzena Tasarz 073415  Hartford 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 New Haven

Correction Officer 09/10/2010  09/10/2010 Laurel Smith 104654  York 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 New Haven

Correction Officer 11/02/2012  11/02/2012 Erbbey Louis-Jeune 137351  York 7/1/2016

6/30/2017 Cheshire, New Haven

Correction Officer 10/04/2013  10/04/2013 Albert Brooks 154276  Bridgeport 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 New Haven



Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer

02/07/2014  08/31/2009

New Haven

02/07/2014  02/07/2014

Ahmand Hollis

John Dean

9/30/2017Transportation South, New Haven, Bridgeport,

Garner

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer

02/07/2014  02/07/2014
New Haven, MYI

02/07/2014  02/07/2014

New Haven

02/07/2014  02/07/2014

3/31/2017New Haven, Transportation South

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer

04/04/2014  05/13/2003

New Haven

04/04/2014  04/04/2014
New Haven, MYI

04/04/2014  04/04/2014

New Haven

04/04/2014  04/04/2014

New Haven

06/13/2014  06/13/2014

Sharlene King

Glen Brantley

Ryan Brown

Everson Crenshaw

Maurice Arthur

Brandon Smith

Daniel Gibbs

Daniel Bradley IlI

9/30/2017Cheshire, New Haven, Transportation South

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer

06/13/2014  06/13/2014

New Haven

06/13/2014  06/13/2014

New Haven, Bridgeport

06/13/2014  06/13/2014

9/30/2017New Haven, Bridgeport, Cheshire, MY

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer

06/13/2014  06/13/2014

New Haven

06/13/2014  06/13/2014

New Haven, Cheshire

06/13/2014  06/13/2014

New Haven
06/13/2014  06/13/2014

New Haven

03/06/2015  03/06/2015

New Haven

03/06/2015  03/06/2015

New Haven

03/06/2015 03/06/2015

6/30/2017New Haven, Transportation South, MYI

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer

06/12/2015  05/24/2004

New Haven, Bridgeport

06/12/2015  02/29/2008

Corron Petaway

Philip Delicto

Michael Torres

Jawan Haddock

Pedro Rodriguez

Ashley Byrd

Cynthia Sanchez

Livingston Loney

Michaela McCarthy

Tyrell Reid

Anthony Charles

Gregory Seely

081470

159449

159476

159481

159487

927075

160873

160954

161021

163419

163423

163440

163443

163444

163538

163563

163589

174207

174308

174346

009257

067951

Cheshire

Hartford

York

MacDougall/Walker

MacDougall/Walker

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Hartford

Corrigan/Radgowski

Bridgeport

Corrigan/Radgowski

Corrigan/Radgowski

Bridgeport

Robinson

Garner

Garner

Northern

Osborn

Robinson

Enfield

Corrigan/Radgowski

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016



9/30/2017 Cheshire, MY|, New Haven

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: New Haven

Title Rank Date State Date Name

End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Angelo Burgos
9/30/2017 Hartford, New Haven

Correction Officer 01/18/2018 01/18/2008 Lakkiah Fields
9/30/2017 New Haven

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location

177719

066075

MacDougall/Walker

Cheshire

QOtr Beg. Qtr
10/1/2016

10/1/2016



Requested: Northern DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Title Rank Date State Date Name

End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 01/20/2008 01/18/2008 David Wright
3/31/2017 Northern

Correction Officer 03/23/2012  03/23/2012 Timothy Titus
9/30/2017 Northern

Correction Officer 06/14/2013  06/14/2013 Whitley Smiley

6/30/2017 Transportation North, Northern

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  12/13/2013 Scott Corbisiero
12/31/2016 Northern

Correction Officer 02/07/2014 02/07/2014 Steven Midford
9/30/2017 Northern

Correction Officer 02/09/2014  02/07/2014 Ulysses Wannamaker

3/31/2017Northern, MacDougall/Walker, Willard/Cybulski

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  04/04/2014 Johmar Vargas

Emp. No.

066281

127481

145510

156753

159467

159510

160963

Current Location

Brooklyn

Willard/Cybulski

Osborn

Osborn

Willard/Cybulski

Osborn

Osborn

Qtr Beg. Qtr

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

1/1/2016



12/31/2016 Northern

Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 Nicole McDaniels
6/30/2017 Transportation North, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield,

Osborn, Northern
Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Joseph Varga
9/30/2017  Northern, Cheshire, MYI

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Peter James
9/30/2017Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Transportation North

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Kenneth Blackmer
9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Enfield,

Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Robinson
Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Christopher DePasqua
9/30/2017Cheshire, MacDougall/Walker, Northern

Correction Officer 06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Nathaniel Pagan
3/31/2017 Northern

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

171478

119301

169914

174380

174422

177565

Robinson

Garner

Osborn

Bridgeport

Osborn

Willard/Cybulski

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016



Requested: Osborn

Title Rank Date State Date Name
End Requested Facilities
Correction Officer 09/28/2007 09/28/2007 Leonard Jasmin

9/30/20170sborn, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield

08/14/2009 08/14/2009 Sharla Tremblay
Osborn

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 Nicole McDaniels
6/30/2017 Transportation North, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield,

Osborn, Northern

Correction Officer 03/06/2015
9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Enfield,

Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Robinson

03/06/2015 Kenneth Blackmer

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location
063093 MacDougall/Walker
088061  Northern
171478  Robinson
174380  Bridgeport

Qtr Beg. Qtr

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016



Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016



Requested: Robinson

Title
End

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer

Rank Date State Date

Name

Requested Facilities

01/02/1998

Robinson
01/29/1999
Robinson, Enfield
08/20/2004
Robinson
06/24/2005
Robinson
01/18/2008
Hartford, Robinson
10/04/2013
Robinson
12/13/2013

Robinson

02/07/2014

01/02/1998 Andrew Raymond

01/29/1999 Timothy Tugie

08/20/2004 Seth Crehan

06/24/2005 Corie Gugliotti

01/18/2008 Alexandro Dones

10/04/2013 Beau Warrek

12/13/2013 Allen Hebermehl

02/07/2014 Jessica Delgado

3/31/2017MacDougall/Walker, Willard/Cybulski, Robinson

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No.

622044

645182

013003

026542

066088

154219

156784

159465

Current Location

Willard/Cybulski

Osborn

Hartford

Hartford

Transportation North

Hartford

Osborn

York

Qtr Beg. Qtr

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016



Correction Officer 04/04/2014  04/04/2014 Timothy Collins
9/30/2017 Robinson, Hartford
Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Timothy Jackson

9/30/2017Robinson, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall/Walker

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Kenneth Blackmer
9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Enfield,

Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Robinson

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

160882

174353

174380

Osborn

Osborn

Bridgeport

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016



Requested: Transportation North DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Title Rank Date State Date Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. OQOtr

End Requested Facilities

Correction Officer 04/15/1993  04/15/1993 Wayne Davidson 556494  Enfield 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Transportation North

Correction Officer 03/31/1995  03/31/1995 Regina Jones 597890 Transportation South 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Transportation North

Correction Officer 08/11/2000  08/11/2000 Angel Rivera 965367 Robinson 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Transportation North

Correction Officer 07/18/2008 07/18/2008 Jefte Vazquez 073378  MYI 4/1/2016

3/31/2017Transportation North, Transportation South

Correction Officer 09/17/2009  09/17/2009 Kevin Trosky 087970 Robinson 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Transportation North
Correction Officer 02/11/2011  12/11/2011 Eluar Alvarez 124218  MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2016

6/30/2017Transportation North, Transportation South

Correction Officer 11/02/2012  11/02/2012 Keila Santana 137297 Robinson 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Transportation North
Correction Officer 06/14/2013  06/14/2013 Whitley Smiley 145510  Osborn 7/1/2016

6/30/2017Transportation North, Northern

Correction Officer 02/07/2014  10/19/2012 Lovette Watson 128695  Hartford 10/1/2016
9/30/2017MY]1, Uconn, Transportation South,

Transportation North

Correction Officer 02/07/2014 02/07/2014 Richard Trinidad 159413  Osborn 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 Transportation North
Correction Officer 02/07/2014 02/07/2014 John Gonzalez 159466  Osborn 10/1/2016

9/30/2017Transportation North, Transportation South

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  01/24/2014 Odale Beckford 157785  Osborn 7/1/2016
6/30/2017Transportation North, Hartford, Cheshire

Correction Officer 04/04/2014  04/04/2014 Sara Diaz 160930 Osborn 10/1/2016
9/30/2017Corrigan/Radgowski, Transportation North

Correction Officer 01/09/2015  04/15/2005 Raul Mojica 024549  Robinson 4/1/2016
3/31/2017 Transportation North, Hartford

Correction Officer 01/09/2015  06/29/2007 William Colon 056564  Enfield 10/1/2016
9/30/2017 Transportation North
Correction Officer 01/09/2015  01/09/2015 Bruno Arce Jr. 171326  Robinson 4/1/2016

3/31/2017Hartford, Transportation North

Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 Nicole McDaniels 171478  Robinson 7/1/2016
6/30/2017 Transportation North, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield,

Osborn, Northern
Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Peter James 169914  Osborn 10/1/2016
9/30/2017Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Transportation North

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Anthony Tantillo 174275 Robinson 7/1/2016
6/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Transportation North



Correction Officer 06/12/2015  12/28/2012 Wildon Alicea
9/30/2017 Transportation North, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Brendan Irish
9/30/2017Transportation North, MacDougall/Walker

Correction Officer 06/12/2015

9/30/2017

06/12/2015 Joseph lves
Transportation North

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: Transportation South

Title Rank Date State Date Name
End Requested Facilities
Correction Officer 03/06/1992  03/06/1992 Edwin Cay

6/30/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 10/08/1999  10/08/1999 Daniel Ruiz
9/30/2017MY]1, Uconn, Transportation South

11/16/2001

Transportation South

Correction Officer 11/16/2001 Wilnelia Adorno

3/31/2017

03/02/2007

Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/02/2007 Daniel Gaudiosi

3/31/2017

Correction Officer 07/18/2008 07/18/2008 Jefte Vazquez
3/31/2017 Transportation North, Transportation South

08/14/2009

Transportation South

Correction Officer 02/29/2008 Juan Urenia

3/31/2017

08/14/2009

Transportation South

Correction Officer 08/14/2009 Camille Whitet

12/31/2016

Correction Officer 02/11/2011 12/11/2011 Eluar Alvarez
6/30/2017Transportation North, Transportation South

12/02/2011

Transportation South

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

12/02/2011 Kyle Boyle

Correction Officer 12/02/2011  12/02/2011 Lauren Joyal

622073  Willard/Cybulski 10/1/2016
177515  Enfield 10/1/2016
177578  Enfield 10/1/2016
DOC Correction Officer Transfer List
Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Qtr
540676  Transportation North 7/1/2016
645449  New Haven 10/1/2016
972797  Hartford 4/1/2016
053617  Cheshire 4/1/2016
073378 MY 4/1/2016
067952  Cheshire 4/1/2016
024967  Cheshire 1/1/2016
124218  MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2016
124212  Cheshire 1/1/2016
124234  MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2016



6/30/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 12/02/2011  12/02/2011 Charles Davis
9/30/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/23/2012  03/23/2012 Elidon Hoxhallari
3/31/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 11/02/2012  11/02/2012 Patrick Forde
9/30/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/14/2013  06/14/2013 Dayra Mantilla
3/31/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 08/09/2013 08/09/2013 Shalonda Ellison
9/30/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  12/13/2013 Sandra Correa
6/30/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 12/13/2013  12/13/2013 Carmen Ciampi

3/31/2017 Transportation South, MYI

Correction Officer 02/07/2014  10/19/2012 Lovette Watson
9/30/2017MY]1, Uconn, Transportation South,

Transportation North
Correction Officer 02/07/2014  02/07/2014 John Dean
9/30/2017Transportation South, New Haven, Bridgeport,

Garner

Correction Officer 02/07/2014  02/07/2014 John Gonzalez
9/30/2017 Transportation North, Transportation South

Correction Officer 02/07/2014 02/07/2014 Ryan Brown
3/31/2017New Haven, Transportation South

Correction Officer 02/07/2014 02/07/2014 Jesse Milliun
6/30/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 02/07/2014  02/07/2014 Nicole Nejaime
6/30/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Daniel Bradley lll
9/30/2017Cheshire, New Haven, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Kevin Dubuque
6/30/2017 Transportation South
Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Brandon Dilday

6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/13/2014 06/13/2014 Pasquale Guerrera

9/30/2017MY]1, Cheshire, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Nicholas Tabshey
6/30/2017 Transportation South

Correction Officer 01/09/2015  10/23/2009 Christina Sessions
9/30/2017 Transportation South

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

124267

127405

110998

145478

148597

156813

156979

128695

159449

159466

159487

159550

159707

163419

163425

163480

163494

163606

091654

Transportation North

Maloney

Bridgeport

New Haven

Hartford

Transportation North

Garner

Hartford

Hartford

Osborn

MacDougall/Walker

MacDougall/Walker

MacDougall/Walker

Corrigan/Radgowski

MacDougall/Walker

Hartford

Garner

MacDougall/Walker

Cheshire

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016



Requested: Transportation South

Title Rank Date State Date Name

End Requested Facilities
Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 John deHaas
9/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015  11/07/2008 Timothy Kelly

6/30/2017Transportation South, MYI, Cheshire

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Carlos Arvelo
6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Tyrell Reid
6/30/2017New Haven, Transportation South, MYI

03/06/2015

Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 Amer Habibovic

6/30/2017

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Tyler DeMartino

6/30/2017Cheshire, MY1, Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Michael Barry Jr.

6/30/2017Cheshire, Transportation South

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Cody Fitzgerald

6/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/12/2015  12/28/2012 Wildon Alicea
9/30/2017Transportation North, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/12/2015  04/04/2015 Anthony Corps
9/30/2017MY], Transportation South, Cheshire

Correction Officer 06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Christopher Vose

9/30/2017Cheshire, MY1, Transportation South

Correction Officer 06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Steven Julius
9/30/2017Cheshire, MYI, Transportation South

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location

171399  Robinson

080576  MacDougall/Walker
174339  Hartford

174346  Robinson

174366  MacDougall/Walker
174401  Hartford

174403  Hartford

174442  Hartford

622073  Willard/Cybulski
174928 New Haven
177542  MacDougall/Walker
177754  MacDougall/Walker

Qtr Beg. Qtr

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016



Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: Uconn

Title
End

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Rank Date State Date Name
Requested Facilities

01/22/1993

Uconn

04/16/1993

Uconn

01/22/1993 Karla Rodriguez

04/16/1993 Tyrvonder Arline

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location

556363

556473

New Haven

Cheshire

QOtr Beg. Qtr
4/1/2016

10/1/2016



Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer

01/07/1994
Uconn, MYI

03/04/1994

Uconn

11/22/1996

Uconn

01/02/1998

Uconn

01/02/1998

Uconn
01/02/1998
Uconn
01/02/1998

Uconn

01/02/1998

3/31/2017Uconn, New Haven, Garner

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

01/02/1998

Uconn

02/13/1998

Uconn

02/13/1998

Uconn

02/13/1998

Uconn

02/13/1998

Uconn

02/13/1998

Uconn

03/14/1998

Uconn

07/17/1998

Uconn

07/17/1998

Uconn

10/23/1998

Uconn

10/23/1998

Uconn
10/23/1998
Uconn
10/23/1998

Uconn

01/29/1999

Uconn

09/28/1992

03/04/1994

11/22/1996

01/02/1992

01/02/1998

01/02/1998

01/02/1998

01/02/1998

01/02/1998

02/13/1998

02/13/1998

02/13/1998

02/13/1998

02/13/1998

02/13/1998

01/10/1988

07/17/1998

10/23/1998

10/23/1998

10/23/1998

10/23/1998

01/29/1999

Sunday Okoro

Carlos Garcia

Orlando Rivera

Antolin Cruz

Tim Souza

Stan Denicola

Shauada Hale

Cleave Hatton

Chris Mates

Sharone Hubert

Oscar Diaz

Daniel Donovan

Thomas Rodriguez

Rudolfo Santana

Kevin Curry

Jeffrey Stannard

Bruce Johnson

Kevin Kuzia

Linda Hilton

Stanley Petersen

Domingos Brum

Timothy Bishop

490690

586499

598246

621977

534944

621979

622003

622009

622027

622090

622092

622097

622143

622145

622088

467482

447408

554484

622312

622327

645007

505278

Hartford

MYI

Cheshire

Robinson

Willard/Cybulski

York

MacDougall/Walker

Bridgeport

MYI

Cheshire

York

Willard/Cybulski

Transportation South

MacDougall/Walker

Willard/Cybulski

Willard/Cybulski

Cheshire

Enfield

Willard/Cybulski

Cheshire

Cheshire

MYI

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016



Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer

01/29/1999

Uconn

01/29/1999

01/29/1999

01/29/1999

9/30/2017MacDougall/Walker, Hartford, Uconn

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

06/24/1999

Uconn
08/13/1999

Uconn

08/13/1999

Uconn

11/22/1996

09/12/1998

08/13/1999

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: Uconn

Title
End

Correction Officer

10/08/1999

Rank Date State Date
Requested Facilities

10/08/1999

9/30/2017MY]1, Uconn, Transportation South

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer

10/08/1999

Uconn

12/03/1999

Uconn
04/07/2000
Uconn
12/15/2000
Uconn
08/10/2001
Uconn
11/16/2001
Uconn
11/16/2001

Uconn

02/22/2002

10/08/1999

02/14/1997

04/07/2000

12/15/2000

08/10/2001

04/11/1999

11/16/2001

02/22/2002

9/30/2017Enfield, Willard/Cybulski, Uconn

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
9/30/2017

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

09/06/2002
MYI, Uconn

09/06/2002
Uconn
09/06/2002

Uconn

09/06/2002

Uconn

09/06/2002

09/06/2002

09/06/2002

09/06/2002

Alberto Cortes

James Wortham

Vicki Pfeifer

Todd Clemons

Timothy Nicholson

Name

Daniel Ruiz

Anthony Santoro

Jason King

Paul Dichiara

Julia Gonzalez

Mark Rogoza

Richard Reyes

Jhon Latulippe

Sunday Oyeniya

Nicholas Daigle

Michael Stengel

Phillip Browne

Rich Sabonis

645062

645193

598245

A77777

645309

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No.

645449

645451

528145

965129

965448

972758

652719

972841

972957

632984

869664

973043

973061

MYI

Osborn

Willard/Cybulski

Transportation North

Enfield

Current Location

New Haven

Willard/Cybulski

Cheshire

MYI

MacDougall/Walker

Transportation South

Transportation South

Enfield

Osborn

Cheshire

Cheshire

Transportation South

Osborn

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

QOtr Beg. OQOtr

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

1/1/2016



Correction Officer 10/31/2003  10/31/2003 Randy Nowlin
6/30/2017 Uconn

Correction Officer 02/20/2004  02/20/2004 Paul Kochanski
6/30/2017 Uconn

Correction Officer 08/20/2004  08/20/2004 Jennifer Trowbridge
9/30/2017 Uconn

Correction Officer 08/20/2004  08/20/2004 Noel Perez
6/30/2017 Uconn

Correction Officer 11/12/2004  11/12/2004 Renee Reis
6/30/2017 Uconn

Correction Officer 11/10/2006  11/10/2006 Kevin Dulka
12/31/2016 Uconn

Correction Officer 11/10/2006  11/10/2006 Heather Kotch
9/30/2017 Uconn

Correction Officer 06/08/2007 06/08/2007 Janelle Henderson
3/31/2017 Uconn

Correction Officer 01/18/2008 06/23/2005 Yecenia Nowak
12/31/2016 Uconn

Correction Officer 12/19/2008 12/19/2008 Kevin Davidson
9/30/2017 Uconn

Correction Officer 09/10/2010  09/10/2010 Jessica Perez
3/31/2017 Uconn

Correction Officer 12/17/2010  12/17/2010 Khaled Yahary
9/30/2017 Uconn, MYI

Correction Officer 02/07/2014  10/19/2012 Lovette Watson

9/30/2017MY]1, Uconn, Transportation South,

Transportation North

Correction Officer

06/13/2014

06/13/2014

Edward Waters

001051

919818

012927

613282

020623

049338

049381

056496

026967

081698

104673

109118

128695

163427

Enfield

MYI

Cheshire

Transportation North

Willard/Cybulski

Enfield

Cheshire

Robinson

York

Enfield

Northern

Cheshire

Hartford

Osborn

9/30/2017Hartford, Cheshire, MY, Uconn

Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: Willard/Cybulski

Title Rank Date State Date Name
End Requested Facilities
Correction Officer 02/13/1998 02/13/1998 Kathleen Lam

6/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski

Correction Officer 11/16/2001  11/16/2001 James Goddard

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No. Current Location
622121  Brooklyn
972828  Osborn

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

1/1/2016

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

Qtr Beg. Qtr

7/1/2016

7/1/2016



6/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski

Correction Officer 02/22/2002  02/22/2002 Sunday Oyeniya
9/30/2017Enfield, Willard/Cybulski, Uconn

Correction Officer 12/09/2005 12/09/2005 Jason Angeletti
3/31/2017 Willard/Cybulski
Correction Officer 09/28/2007  09/28/2007 Leonard Jasmin

9/30/20170sborn, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield

Correction Officer 12/17/2010  12/17/2010 Le-Trisha David
6/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski

Correction Officer 11/02/2012  11/02/2012 Edward Rivera
6/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski

Correction Officer 02/07/2014  02/07/2014 Jessica Delgado

3/31/2017MacDougall/Walker, Willard/Cybulski, Robinson

Correction Officer 02/09/2014  02/07/2014 Ulysses Wannamaker

3/31/2017Northern, MacDougall/Walker, Willard/Cybulski

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Cheryl Trudell
3/31/2017 Willard/Cybulski

Correction Officer 06/13/2014  06/13/2014 Chaz Coyle
9/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski

Correction Officer 01/09/2015 01/09/2015 Nicole McDaniels

6/30/2017 Transportation North, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield,

Osborn, Northern
Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Peter James
9/30/2017Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Transportation North

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Timothy Jackson
9/30/2017Robinson, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall/Walker

Correction Officer 03/06/2015 03/06/2015 Kenneth Blackmer
9/30/2017Hartford, MacDougall/Walker, Osborn, Enfield,

Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Robinson
Correction Officer 06/12/2015 06/12/2015 Richard Moro
9/30/2017  Willard/Cybulski, Enfield

972957

034795

063093

108965

137262

159465

159510

163557

163613

171478

169914

174353

174380

177783

Osborn

MacDougall/Walker

MacDougall/Walker

Transportation North

Osborn

York

Osborn

Robinson

MacDougall/Walker

Robinson

Osborn

Osborn

Bridgeport

Northern

10/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

4/1/2016

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016

10/1/2016



Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Requested: York

Title
End

Correction Officer
3/31/2017

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer
12/31/2016

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Correction Officer
6/30/2017

Rank Date State Date

Name

Requested Facilities

12/09/2005
York

09/01/2006
York
06/14/2013
York
02/07/2014
York, Brooklyn
02/07/2014
York, Brooklyn

03/06/2015
York

12/09/2005 James Roethel Jr.

09/01/2006 Timothy Daniels

06/14/2013 Luis Aponte

02/07/2014 Alberto Ortiz

02/07/2014 Daniel Wilfong

03/06/2015 James Linder

DOC Correction Officer Transfer List

Emp. No.

034859

045506

145241

159563

159568

174317

Current Location

Brooklyn

Bridgeport

Corrigan/Radgowski

Corrigan/Radgowski

Robinson

Corrigan/Radgowski

QOtr Beg. Qtr

4/1/2016

1/1/2016

1/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016



Date Printed  Tuesday, October 11, 2016






